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P.A.R.D. BASEBALL

Date Day Time Home Team

April

YARD GOATS6:00 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #404/04/2022    Mon

THUNDER7:15 P.M. BULLS WHITECOTTON #404/04/2022    Mon

SCRAPPERS6:00 P.M. REDWINGS WHITECOTTON #404/05/2022    Tue
LUGNUTS7:15 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #404/05/2022    Tue

BANDITS6:00 P.M. LUGNUTS WHITECOTTON #404/07/2022    Thu
BULLS7:15 P.M. YARD GOATS WHITECOTTON #404/07/2022    Thu

REDWINGS6:00 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #404/08/2022    Fri
KNIGHTS7:15 P.M. SCRAPPERS WHITECOTTON #404/08/2022    Fri

SCRAPPERS6:00 P.M. LUGNUTS WHITECOTTON #404/11/2022    Mon
YARD GOATS7:15 P.M. REDWINGS WHITECOTTON #404/11/2022    Mon

THUNDER6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #404/12/2022    Tue
BULLS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #404/12/2022    Tue

LUGNUTS6:00 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #404/14/2022    Thu
BANDITS7:15 P.M. SCRAPPERS WHITECOTTON #404/14/2022    Thu

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. YARD GOATS WHITECOTTON #404/18/2022    Mon

REDWINGS7:15 P.M. BULLS WHITECOTTON #404/18/2022    Mon

YARD GOATS6:00 P.M. LUGNUTS WHITECOTTON #404/19/2022    Tue
THUNDER7:15 P.M. SCRAPPERS WHITECOTTON #404/19/2022    Tue

BULLS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #404/21/2022    Thu
REDWINGS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #404/21/2022    Thu

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. REDWINGS WHITECOTTON #404/25/2022    Mon

SCRAPPERS7:15 P.M. YARD GOATS WHITECOTTON #404/25/2022    Mon

LUGNUTS6:00 P.M. BULLS WHITECOTTON #404/26/2022    Tue
BANDITS7:15 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #404/26/2022    Tue

BULLS6:00 P.M. SCRAPPERS WHITECOTTON #404/28/2022    Thu
REDWINGS7:15 P.M. LUGNUTS WHITECOTTON #404/28/2022    Thu

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #404/29/2022    Fri
YARD GOATS7:15 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #404/29/2022    Fri

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 03/21/2022



Visitors

Schedule

Field

56

03/21/2022 Page 2

P.A.R.D. BASEBALL

Date Day Time Home Team
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REDWINGS6:00 P.M. SCRAPPERS WHITECOTTON #405/02/2022    Mon

KNIGHTS7:15 P.M. LUGNUTS WHITECOTTON #405/02/2022    Mon

BANDITS6:00 P.M. YARD GOATS WHITECOTTON #405/03/2022    Tue
BULLS7:15 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #405/03/2022    Tue

LUGNUTS6:00 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #405/05/2022    Thu
YARD GOATS7:15 P.M. BULLS WHITECOTTON #405/05/2022    Thu

THUNDER6:00 P.M. REDWINGS WHITECOTTON #405/09/2022    Mon

SCRAPPERS7:15 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #405/09/2022    Mon

LUGNUTS6:00 P.M. SCRAPPERS WHITECOTTON #405/10/2022    Tue
REDWINGS7:15 P.M. YARD GOATS WHITECOTTON #405/10/2022    Tue

KNIGHTS6:00 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #405/12/2022    Thu
BANDITS7:15 P.M. BULLS WHITECOTTON #405/12/2022    Thu

SCRAPPERS6:00 P.M. THUNDER WHITECOTTON #405/13/2022    Fri
REDWINGS7:15 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #405/13/2022    Fri

THUNDER6:00 P.M. LUGNUTS WHITECOTTON #405/16/2022    Mon

SCRAPPERS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #405/16/2022    Mon

YARD GOATS6:00 P.M. KNIGHTS WHITECOTTON #405/17/2022    Tue
BULLS7:15 P.M. REDWINGS WHITECOTTON #405/17/2022    Tue

LUGNUTS6:00 P.M. YARD GOATS WHITECOTTON #405/19/2022    Thu
BULLS7:15 P.M. BANDITS WHITECOTTON #405/19/2022    Thu
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